4 ‘ ‘Tmms N(”? tll Bus & Coach

onthe move

o=

Route 850 Binbee
Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference
7.30 Normanby Rd Turn Around 3.00 Bowen State High School
7.35 Normanby Rd/Collinsville Rd 3.05 Bowen State Primary School
7.45 Moss Vale Station 3.10 St Mary's School
7.50 Thurso Rd 3.16 Delta (Landmark)
8.00 Minnivale 3.18 RTM Engineering
8.02 Mount Buckley Rd 3.20 Andersons Lane
8.07 Fernvale Rd 3.25 Fernvale Rd
8.12 Andersons Lane 3.30 Mt Buckley Rd
8.13 RTM Engineering 3.35 Minnivale
8.15 Delta (Landmark) 3.40 Thurso Rd
8.20 Bowen State High School 3.46 Moss Vale
8.25 Bowen State School 3.50 Normanby Rd/Collinsville Rd
8.28 St Mary's School 4.00 Normanby Rd Turn Around

Route 851 Euri Creek
Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference
7:40 West Euri Creek Road 3:00 Bowen State Primary School
7:45 Quarry Turnaround 3:05 Bowen State High School
7:53 Bruce highway ( Southbound ) 3:15 Merinda State Primary School
7:55 East Euri Creek Road 3:18 Bruce Highway Northbound
8:00 Isavale Turnaround 3:25 Jurgens bus Stop
8:03 Jurgens Bus Stop 3:23 Isavale Turnaround
8:10 Merinda State School 3:25 Bruce Highway Northbound
8:20 Bowen State High School 3:30 West Euri Creek Road
8:25 Bowen State School 3:40 Quarry Turnaround

Effective 8/06/2020



4 ‘ ‘Tmms N(”? tll Bus & Coach

onthe move

o=

Route 852 Bootooloo

Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference
7.30 Bootooloo Rd 3:00 Bowen State Primary School
7:45 Thomas Rd 3:05 St Mary's Catholic School
7:47 Police Camp Rd 3:10 Bowen State High School
7:50 Kelsey Rd - Delta 3:15 Richmond Rd & Bruce Hiway
7:57 Warwick Rd - Delta 3:20 Kelsey Rd - Delta
8:07 Richmond Rd & Bruce Hiway 3:25 Warwick Rd - Delta
8:12 Bowen State High School 3:30 Bruce Hiway / Bootooloo Rd
8:15 Leichhardt St & Livingston St 3:37 Police Camp Rd
8:17 Bowen State Primary School 3:40 Thomas Rd
8:19 St Mary’s Catholic School

Route 853 Whitsunday Shores
Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference
7:50 Whitsunday Shores Entry 2:50 Depart Queens Beach School
7:55 Links Road Bus stop 3:00 Bowen State High School
7:58 Fairway Drive Bus stop 3:05 Bowen State Primary School
8:00 Whitsunday Shores Exit 3:08 St Mary’s Catholic School
8:05 Drays Road 3:10 Williams St Day Care
8:08 Bootooloo Road 3:17 Bootooloo Road
8:13 Bowen State Primary School 3:20 Drays Road
8:15 St Mary’s Catholic School 3:30 Whitsunday Shores Entry
8:20 Bowen State High School 3:35 Links Road Bus stop
8:25 Depart Bowen State High 3:40 Fairway Drive Bus stop
8:35 Queens Beach State School

Effective 8/06/2020



"W\ Crans Notth ..o

onthe move

o=

Route 854 Brisk Bay
Am Point of Reference Pm Point of Reference
7:45 Brisk Bay Bus shelter 3:00 Bowen State High School
7:56 Roma Peak Rd Bus Stop 3:05 Bowen State Primary School
7:58 Mookara Rd Camp site 3:08 St Mary's Catholic School
8:04 Africandar Rd 3:15 Bowen Palms Caravan park
8:06 Brampton Dr 3:20 Africandar Rd
8:12 Africander Rd turn around 3:22 Brampton Dr
8:20 Bus shelter Ocean Breeze 3:28 Mookara Rd Camp site
8:25 Bowen State High School 3:40 Brisk Bay Bus shelter
8:30 Bowen State Primary School 3:50 Roma Peak Rd Bus Stop
8:33 St Mary's Catholic School 4:05 Bus shelter Ocean Breeze
Route 855 Mount Dangar

Am Point of Reference PM Point of Reference
7:40 Pretty Bend Rd Bus Stop 3:00 Bowen State High School
8:00 Don River Crossing 3:05 Bowen State Primary School
8:07 Brackley's Packing Shed 3:08 St Mary's Catholic School
8:15 Collinsville Rd and Bruce Hiway 3:17 Delta
8:20 Bowen State High School 3:25 Mt Dangar Turn Off
8:22 Bowen State School 3:30 Brackley's Packing Shed
8:25 St Mary's Catholic School 3:37 Don River Crossing

3:55 Pretty Bend Rd Bus Stop

Route 856 Scottville - Havilah

7:30 Emu Plains Rd Turnaround 2:35 Collinsville State High School
7:45 Sonoma Station 2:45 St John Bosco Catholic School
7:50 Corduroy Creek Rd 2:50 Scottville State Primary School
7:55 Scottville State Primary School 2:58 Corduroy Creek Rd
7:57 Scottville Bus Shelter 3:05 Sonoma Station
8:05 St John Bosco Catholic School 3:20 Emu Plains Rd Turnaround
8:15 Collinsville State High School

Effective 8/06/2020




4 \ (7711M§ N(”? tll Bus & Coach

Route 857 Queens Beach / Town School Bus

AM Point of Reference PM Point of Reference
7:35 Rose Bay Bus Shelter 3:00 Bowen State Primary School
7:37 Coral St 3:02 St Mary's Catholic School
7:40 West Ln Bus Shelter 3:10 Bowen State High School
7:50 Queens Beach State School 3:16 Dalrymple point
8:00 Dalrymple point 3:20 Qld TAFE Bowen Campus
8:07 Bowen Court House William St 3:30 Queens Beach State School
8:10 Bowen State Primary School 3:33 West Ln Bus Shelter
8:12 St Mary's Catholic School 3:35 Coral St
8:20 Bowen State High School 3:40 Rose Bay Bus Shelter

Route 858 Strahmore

AM Point of Reference PM Point of Reference
7:10 Strathmore Station 14.35 Collinsville High School
7:25 Myuna Station 14.40 St John Bosco’s
8.00 3 Mile Station 14.45 Scottsville Primary
8.10 Scottsville Primary 14.55 3 Mile Station
8:15 St John Bosco’s 15.25 Myuna Station
8:07 Collinsville High School 15.40 Strathmore Station

Effective 8/06/2020




